NEGELE	MESSTECHNIK	GMBH
Raiff	eisenweg	7
87743	Egg	an	der	Guenz
Phone	+49	(0)	83	33	.	92	04	-	0
Fax	+49	(0)	83	33	.	92	04	-	49
Tech.	Support:

M12-PVC / 4G-10 m PVC-cable	4-pin,	length	10	m
M12-PVC / 4G-25 m PVC-cable	4-pin,	length	25	m
order Code
HM-E
HMP-E
(Turbine	fl	owmeter	for	food	applications;
additionally	required:	signal	probe	HTE000)
(Turbine	fl	owmeter	for	pharmaceutical	applications;
additionally	required:	signal	probe	HTE000)
Tube	nominal	width
020
025
040
050
(DN20	/	3/4")
(DN25	/	1")
(DN40	/1½")
(DN50	/	2")
Tube	standard
1
2
(DIN	11850	Series	2	or	DIN	11866	Series	A)
(ASME	BPE)
Model
00 (standard)
HMP-E 050 1 00
Accessories / spare parts
HTE000	 3-wire	signal	probe	with	M12	connector
HM-E600-020 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HM-E	DN20	/	3/4"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HM-E600-025 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HM-E	DN25	/	1"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HM-E600-040 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HM-E	DN40	/	1½"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HM-E600-050 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HM-E	DN50	/	2"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HMP-E600-020 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HMP-E	DN20	/	3/4"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HMP-E600-025 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HMP-E	DN25	/	1"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HMP-E600-040 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HMP-E	DN40	/	1½"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)
HMP-E600-050 	 Spare	parts	kit	for	HMP-E	DN50	/	2"	(consisting	of:	2	x	straightener,	1	x	rotor,	1	x	gasket)